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March

Fri, March 01, 2024 Undergraduate Research Day
Fri, March 01, 2024 WAC Spring Show and Sale
Fri, March 01, 2024 Brothers of the Dust
Fri, March 01, 2024 WU Orchestra and Wind Ensemble
Sat, March 02, 2024 WSGA Women's Brunch
Sat, March 02, 2024 Brothers of the Dust
Sat, March 02, 2024 Faith Haller Senior Flute Recital
Sun, March 03, 2024 Brothers of the Dust
Sun, March 03, 2024 Catholic Campus Center Mass
Mon, March 04, 2024 Topeka Festival Singers
Tue, March 05, 2024 WU Psychological Services Clinic
Tue, March 05, 2024 CAB Grocery Bingo
Tue, March 05, 2024 Thomas L. King Lecture
Tue, March 05, 2024 WU Vox Aura Concert
Wed, March 06, 2024 Social Work Advocacy Day
Wed, March 06, 2024 Snacks and Bracelet Making
Wed, March 06, 2024 FAFSA Drop-In Session
Wed, March 06, 2024 Painting Workshop
Wed, March 06, 2024 Biology Night
Thu, March 07, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, March 07, 2024 Spring 2024 Grad Fair
Thu, March 07, 2024 WSGA Spring Fling
Thu, March 07, 2024 Community & Belonging: A Conversation with Poet
Nikki Giovanni
Thu, March 07, 2024 URGE Meeting
Mon, March 11, 2024 Spring Break
Mon, March 11, 2024 Washburn Tech Spring Break
Wed, March 13, 2024 FAFSA Drop-In Session
Thu, March 14, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Sat, March 16, 2024 Culturefest
Mon, March 18, 2024 BSU Meeting
Tue, March 19, 2024 Washburn Tech Career Fair
Tue, March 19, 2024 Gender Brown Bag Conversation
Tue, March 19, 2024 PreHealth Club Speakers
Wed, March 20, 2024 Apeiron Registration Closes Today
Wed, March 20, 2024 Penny Wars
Wed, March 20, 2024 Washburn Tech Spring Career Fair
Wed, March 20, 2024 College Advisor Day
Wed, March 20, 2024 WSGA Celebrates Washburn Wednesday
Wed, March 20, 2024 What's the Big Deal About Mary?
Wed, March 20, 2024 REC Madness
Wed, March 20, 2024 This Historical Case for Christianity
Wed, March 20, 2024 Ambush!
Thu, March 21, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, March 21, 2024 Financial Wellness Skillshops
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Thu, March 21, 2024 Panhellenic Council Safe Pattys
Thu, March 21, 2024 Senior Clarinet Recital
Fri, March 22, 2024 Honors Brass Concert
Sat, March 23, 2024 SAI Middle School Festival
Sat, March 23, 2024 CANCELED Washburn University Step Show
Sun, March 24, 2024 Catholic Campus Center Mass
Mon, March 25, 2024 Don't Touch My Hair
Mon, March 25, 2024 BSU Meeting
Tue, March 26, 2024 Diaper Drive
Tue, March 26, 2024 Forensic Science and Criminal Justice Clubs Celebrate
Tue, March 26, 2024 BSU Student Showcase
Tue, March 26, 2024 School of Business Entrepreneurial Class Networking
Tue, March 26, 2024 TBYA Night of Worship
Tue, March 26, 2024 Historic Film Night
Wed, March 27, 2024 Diaper Drive
Wed, March 27, 2024 WSGA Celebrates Washburn Wednesday
Wed, March 27, 2024 American Russian Experience
Wed, March 27, 2024 Washburn Tech Advisory Dinner
Thu, March 28, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, March 28, 2024 WU Percussion Festival
Thu, March 28, 2024 Meditation and Tea
Thu, March 28, 2024 Gender Brown Bag Conversation
Thu, March 28, 2024 Entrepreneurship Strategies
Thu, March 28, 2024 Percussion Concert
Thu, March 28, 2024 Mexican Culture Through Dancing!
Thu, March 28, 2024 Jeopardy with HALO and Leadership Institute
Thu, March 28, 2024 URGE Meeting
Fri, March 29, 2024 Admitted Senior Day
Fri, March 29, 2024 Club Mathematica Meeting
Fri, March 29, 2024 Dungeons and Dragon Club Fae Ball - CANCELED
Fri, March 29, 2024  BSU Black Excellence Ball
Sat, March 30, 2024 Topeka Symphony Orchestra
Sun, March 31, 2024 Study Sundays


